

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7358/2010

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH (D) TH:LRS. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12136 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12137 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12139 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12142 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12145 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12146 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12159 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12161 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12163 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 09/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Anjani Kr.Singh,adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

contd....2

Id.counsel for the petitioner has filed an application for substituted service in fresh matters. Office to process it. It is seen that proof affidavits filed, are defective and incomplete. Petitioner is directed to cure it. Await unserved respondents.

List the matter on 21.08.2012.

		(Sunil Thomas)	
		Registrar	