

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7358/2010

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH (D) TH:LRS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12136 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12137 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12138 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12139 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12142 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12145 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12146 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12159 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12161 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12163 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 23/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Anjan Kumar Singh,adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr.Manjit singh,adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

contd....2

In SLP(C) No.12136/10 and connected matters, the substitution application is defective. Petitioner is granted four weeks time to cure the defects.

In all other cases, await return of notice of the unserved respondents.

List the matter on 16.01.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |

